
Grilled Chicken
Breast

Grilled Chicken
Leg

Pork Liempo

Breaded Pork Chop

Cornsilog

Hotsilog

Set Meal 

BREAKFAST
Palm Coast Restaurant

Palm Coast Beach Resort
Basiao, Ivisan Capiz

(with rice and drink)

125.00

125.00

130.00

130.00

Breakfast

Hamsilog

Bangsilog

Tosilog

Tapsilog

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

Rice
Platter 100.00

Cup 15.00

₱100.00 service charge is applied for
delivery to Overnight Kubo.

corned beef, sinangag, itlog

hotdog, sinangag, itlog

ham, sinangag, itlog

fried bangus, sinangag, itlog

tocino, sinangag, itlog

ftapa, sinangag, itlog

breast part chicken inasal
with one cup of rice and iced
tea

leg part chicken inasal with
one cup of rice and iced tea

marinated pork slice with one
cup rice and ice tea

deep fried breaded pork
chop and mayo dip with one
cup of rice and iced tea


